26 Jan. 2023, Thursday
Birthday of Shri Guru Ravidas Ji 05 Feb. 2023, Sunday
Maha Shivratri 18 February 2023, Saturday
Holl 08 March 2023, Wednesday
Shahidi Divas of
Bhagat Singh, Sukdev&RajguruJi 23 March 2023, Thursday
Ram Navmi 30 March 2023, Thursday
Mahavir Jayanti 04 April 2023, Tuesday
Good Friday 07 April 2023, Friday
Birthday Shri Guru Nabha Das Ji 08 April 2023, Saturday
10 B'Day of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar/ Vaisakhi/ 14 April 2023, Friday
11 |D-UL Fiter/Bhagwan Parshu Ram Jayanti 22 April 2023, Saturday
12 Martyrdom Day of Guru Arjun Dev Ji 23 May 2023, Tuesday
13 Kabir Jayanti 04 June 2023, Sunday
14 ID-UL-Juha 29 June 2023, Thursday
15 Independence Day 15 August 2023, Tuesday
16 Janamashtmi 07 September 2023, Thursday
17 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2023, Monday
18 Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 15 October 2023, Sunday
19 Dussehra 24 October 2023, Thursday
20 B'Day of Maharishi ValmikiJi 28 October 2023, Saturday
21 Diwali 12 November 2023, Sunday
22 Vishvkarma Day 13 November 2023, Monday
23 B'Day of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 27 November 2023, Monday
24 Martyrdom Day of Guru Teg BahadurJi 17 December 2023, Sunday
25 Christmas Day 25 Dec. 2023, Monday

Summer Break - 1st June 2023 to 30th June 2023
Winter Break - 25th December 2023 to 31st December 2023
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NURSERY & KG.

1. Art Competition

2. Cazalligraphy

3. Poetical Recitation

Ist and lind

1. Art Competition

2. Calligraphy

3. Poetical Recitation

lird and IVth

1. Art Competition

2. Calligraphy

3. Poetical Recitation

4 Dance Competition

Vth and Vith

1. Paper reading Eng./Hindi/Punjabi
2. Poetical Recitation

3. Essay Writing Competition
4 Dance Competition

S. Art Competition

Vith and Viiith

1. Debate and Declamation
2. Art Competition

3. Quiz Competition

4 Solo Dance Competition

IXth and Xth
1. Art Competition

2. On the spot Essay Writing Competition

3. Mehndi Competition

4 Declamation

5. Quiz Competition

XIth and Xlith

1. Art Competition

2. Solo Dance Competition
3. Declamation )

ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

July 2023
August 2023
November 2023

July 2023
April 2023
November 2023

April 2023

May 2023
October 2023
November 2023

April 2023

May 2023

July 2023
October 2023
December 2023

April 2023
May 2023
July 2023
October 2023

April 2023

May 2023
October 2023
November 2023
December 2023

April 2023
May 2023
July 2023

4. On the Spot Essay Writing Competition August 2023
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